Panel of Guest Faculty / Resource Person
For Civil Services & Other Competitive Examinations

e N O
Yea.rs

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh Math/Reasoning M. Sc. Math

2 Mr. Zulfiquar Mohammad Economics M.Phil 20

3 Mr. Mohammad Tarique History M.A. History 20

4 Mr. Sikander Khan Geography B.Sc. Electrical Engg. 18

5 Dr. Syed Areesh Ahmad Pol. Science & Pursuing Ph. D 15
Indian History

6 Mr. Mchammad Ayaz Khan Science & M.5c., Industrial Chemistry 13
Tech./Int. Relation

7 Mr Kumud Ranjan Singh Polity Ph.D 13

8 Mr. Irfanullah Farooqui Social Issues & Sociology Ph.D 13

9  Mr Rakesh Kumar Singh Economics UGC NET, 10

M.A. Economics

10 Dr. Shachi Yadav Ethics Ph.D. 9

11  Mr Mirza Saddam Beg Maths MA Economics 8

12  Mr Sujawddin Khan Math B. Tech. Electrical 6

13  Mr CBP Shrivasatava G.5.Polity Masters in Political Science 12



For Civil Services and other Competitive Examinations

Panel of Guest Faculty / Resource Person

(Years]

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
L3

Mr. Amjad Husain Keen

Mr. Shamim Anwar

Mr. Ritesh Jaiswal

Mr. Imitivaz Ahmad

Mr. Irfan Shamim

Mr. Tajuddin Khan

Mr. Sourabh Rajpurohit
Mr. Swetank Pandey
Dr. AC Kharingpam

Mr. Dinesh Kataria

Mr. Abdullah

Mr. Santosh Kumar

Ms. Ammara Siddiqui

Tahseen Banu Dawadi

G.5. Economy

Geography

Science & Tech

CSAT

.5. History

Public Admn.

Environment

International Relation & PSIR
English

History

Mathematics

Science & Tech

Urdu

Agriculture

Masters in Public
Administration
Masters in Geography

M.5c. Zoology (2002) from
Delhi UniversitvB.Sc. Zoology
(1999) from Paina University
MCA (IT) BHU

B Tech

PhD

10

15

19



10

Mock Interview Panel

Mr. Najeeb Jung, IAS (R) 1973

Former Lt. Governor of Delhi and Former
Vice-Chancellor, JMI

Mr. M.F. Farooqui, IAS (R) 1978

Former Sec. Govt. of India,

Department of Telecommunication

Mr. Rajarshi Bhattacharya, IAS (R) 1978
Former Sec. Govt. of India,

Ministry of Education

Mr. 5.K. Srivastava IAS (R) 1979

Former Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Coal

Mr. Lov Verma IAS (R) 1978

Former Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare

Mr. Mahesh Sachdeva IFS (R) 1978

Former Ambassador, Algeria, Nigeria and Norway
Mr. Salim Ali IPS (R) 1978

Former Special Director, CBI and DGPF, Tripura

Mr. Shantanu Mukhariji, IPS (R)

Mr. Aloke Prasad, IPS (R)

Mr. Tanvir Zafar Ali, IAS (R)
Former Hony. Director, RCA

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Mr: §.5. Khan IRS (R) 1972
Former Member, Central Board of Direct Taxes (CEDT)

Mr. Javeed Ahmad IPS (R) 1983
Ex Director General of Police (DGF), U.F.

Mr. Khursheed Ganai IAS (R) 1982
Ex Chief Information Commissioner, [&K

Ex Advisor to Governor, &K
Mr. Anil Kumar Mehra, IRS (R)

Mr. Anil Wadhwa IFS (R) 1979

Senior Fellow & Cluster Leader at

the Vivekananda International Foundation,
New Delhi, Ex Ambassador of India

Mr. Siraj Husain IAS (R)

Ex Secretary Agriculture, Government of India
Mr. Javeed Ahmad IPS (Retd.)

Ex DGP, Uttar Pradesh

Deparhuent of Bmtechnu]og&a JiI
Mr. Arvind Mavaram IAS (R]) 1978

Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Finance

Mr. VK.Bahuguna IFo5 (R) 1979

Director-General of the Indian Council of Forestry Research and
Education (ICFRE)




Mock Interview Panel

21 Mr. 5.D. Singh, IFoS (R) Prof. Adnan Farooqui
Department of Political Science, JMI

27 Mr. Ishwar Singh, IFoS (R)

23 Mr. Pankaj Asthana, [FoS (R)

24 Mr. Satendra Singh, IFoS (R)
Former Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Coal

25 Mr. Surendra Kumar, IFoS (R)
26 Ms. Ghazala Meenai, IA&AS (R)

27 Prof. Zubair Meenai,
Department of Social Work, |MI
28 Prof. Naved Igbal
Department of Psychology, M1
29 Prof. Manisha Tripathi Pandey
Department of Sociology, [MI

30 Prof. Archana Dassi
Department of Social Work, |MI



