## Panel of Guest Faculty / Resource Person For Civil Services & Other Competitive Examinations

S.No	Name of the Faculty Member	Subject	Qualification	Teaching experience (Years)
1	Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh	Math/Reasoning	M. Sc. Math	21
2	Mr. Zulfiguar Mohammad	Economics	M.Phil	20
3	Mr. Mohammad Tarique	History	M.A. History	20
4	Mr. Sikander Khan	Geography	B.Sc. Electrical Engg.	18
5	Dr. Syed Areesh Ahmad	Pol. Science &	Pursuing Ph. D	15
		Indian History		
6	Mr. Mohammad Ayaz Khan	Science &	M.Sc., Industrial Chemistry	13
		Tech./Int. Relation		
7	Mr. Kumud Ranjan Singh	Polity	Ph.D	13
8	Mr. Irfanullah Farooqui	Social Issues & Sociology	Ph.D	13
9	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh	Economics	UGC NET,	10
			M.A. Economics	
10	Dr. Shachi Yadav	Ethics	Ph.D	9
11	Mr. Mirza Saddam Beg	Maths	MA Economics	8
12	Mr. <u>Sujawddin</u> Khan	Math	B. Tech. Electrical	6
13	Mr. CBP Shrivasatava	G.S.Polity	Masters in Political Science	12

## Panel of Guest Faculty / Resource Person For Civil Services and other Competitive Examinations

S.No.	Name of the Faculty Member	Subject	Qualification	Teaching Experience in (Years)
14	Mr. Amjad Husain Keen	G.S. Economy	Masters in Public Administration	9
15	Mr. Shamim Anwar	Geography	Masters in Geography	10
16	Mr. Ritesh Jaiswal	Science & Tech	M.Sc. Zoology (2002) from Delhi UniversityB.Sc. Zoology (1999) from Patna University	15
17	Mr. Imitiyaz Ahmad	CSAT	MCA (IT) BHU	9
18	Mr. Irfan Shamim	G.S. History		3
19	Mr. Tajuddin Khan	Public Admn.	Ph.D	2
20	Mr. Sourabh <u>Raipurohit</u>	Environment	B Tech	6
21	Mr. Swetank Pandey	International Relation & PSIR		
22	Dr. AC Kharingpam	English	Ph.D	19
23	Mr. Dinesh <u>Kataria</u>	History		
24	Mr. Abdullah	Mathematics		
25	Mr. Santosh Kumar	Science & Tech	M.Tech	7
26	Ms. <u>Ammara</u> Siddiqui	Urdu	M.Sc	6
27	Tahseen Banu <u>Dawadi</u>	Agriculture	B.Sc	1

## **Mock Interview Panel**

S. No	Name	S, No	Name
1	Mr. Najeeb Jung, IAS (R) 1973 Former Lt. Governor of Delhi and Former Vice-Chancellor, JMI	11	Mr. S.S. Khan IRS (R) 1972 Former Member, Central Board of Direct Taxes (CBDT)
2	Mr. M.F. Farooqui, IAS (R) 1978 Former Sec. Govt. of India, Department of Telecommunication	12	Mr. Javeed Ahmad IPS (R) 1983 Ex Director General of Police (DGP), U.P.
3	Mr. Rajarshi Bhattacharya, IAS (R) 1978 Former Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Education	13	Mr. Khursheed Ganai IAS (R) 1982 Ex Chief Information Commissioner, J&K Ex Advisor to Governor, J&K
4	Mr. S.K. Srivastava IAS (R) 1979 Former Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Coal	14	Mr. Anil Kumar Mehra, IRS (R)
5	Mr. Lov Verma IAS (R) 1978 Former Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare	15	Mr. Anil Wadhwa IFS (R) 1979 Senior Fellow & Cluster Leader at the Vivekananda International Foundation, New Delhi, Ex Ambassador of India
6	Mr. Mahesh Sachdeva IFS (R) 1978 Former Ambassador, Algeria, Nigeria and Norway	16	Mr. Siraj Husain IAS (R) Ex Secretary Agriculture, Government of India
7	Mr. Salim Ali IPS (R) 1978 Former Special Director, CBI and DGP, Tripura	17	Mr. Javeed Ahmad IPS (Retd.) Ex DGP, Uttar Pradesh
8	Mr. Shantanu <u>Mukharji</u> , IPS (R)	18	Prof. Mohammad <u>Mahfuzul</u> Haque Department of Biotechnology, JMI
9	Mr. Aloke Prasad, IPS (R)	19	Mr. Arvind Mayaram IAS (R) 1978 Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Finance
10	Mr. Tanvir Zafar Ali, IAS (R) Former Hony. Director, RCA	20	Mr. V.K.Bahuguna IFoS (R) 1979  Director-General of the Indian Council of Forestry Research and Education (ICFRE)

## **Mock Interview Panel**

S. No	Name	S. No	Name
21	Mr. S.D. Singh, IFoS (R)	31	Prof. Adnan Farooqui Department of Political Science, JMI
22	Mr. Ishwar Singh, IFoS (R)		
23	Mr. Pankaj Asthana, <u>IFoS</u> (R)		
24	Mr. Satendra Singh, IFoS (R) Former Sec. Govt. of India, Ministry of Coal		
25	Mr. Surendra Kumar, IFoS (R)		
26	Ms. Ghazala <u>Meenai</u> , IA&AS (R)		
27	Prof. Zubair Meenai, Department of Social Work, JMI		
28	Prof. Naved Iqbal Department of Psychology, JMI		
29	Prof. Manisha Tripathi Pandey Department of Sociology, JMI		
30	Prof. Archana Dassi Department of Social Work, JMI		